
Conservatoire Vocal Calendar 2025-26 
 

 

March 2025 

Masterclass & Prizewinners Gala Concert   

Friday 21 March 

Recital Hall 

 

April 2025 

Julius Caesar Handel 

Thursday 3 & Friday 4 April 

Recital Hall 

 

May 2025 

“Love Actually – a romantic journey through four centuries of opera” 

Friday 2 May 

Recital Hall 

 

Répétiteur Workshop 

Friday 9 May 

Recital Hall and Rehearsal Studios 

 

June 2025 

Messiah Handel 

Thursday 5 June Brownlow House, Lurgan, Co. Armagh 

Friday 6 June Craigavon Civic Centre, Co. Armagh 

 

 

September 2025 

Guest Lecture on Vocal Health 

2pm Monday 29 September 

Organ Room 

 

November 2025 

Masterclasses 

10.00 – 12.30 Wednesday 19 November (tbc) 

Concert Hall 

 

December 2025 

Winter Concert 

Friday 12 December 

 

  



 

January 2026 

Opera Production 

Thursday 22 & Friday 23 January 

 

February 2026 

Masterclasses 

10.00 – 12.30 Wednesday 11 February (tbc) 

Concert Hall 

 

March 2026 

Opera Scenes  

Friday 20 March 

Black Box Theatre 

 

Prizewinners Gala Concert  

Thursday 26 March 

Concert Hall 

 

April 2026 

Vocal Stagecraft Performance 

Friday 24 April 

Recital Hall 

 

May 2026 

Répétiteur Workshop 

Friday 8 May 

Recital Hall and Rehearsal Studios 

 

 

September 2026 

Guest Lecture on Vocal Health 

2pm Monday 28 September 

Organ Room 

 

November 2026 

Masterclasses 

10.00 – 12.30 Wednesday 18 November (tbc) 

Concert Hall 

 

December 2026 

Winter Concert 

Friday 11 December 

Recital Hall 

 


